
towards Farmers Way & White Waltham
via Boyn Hill, St Mark’s Hospital & Woodlands Park

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

3  3A
route number 3 3 3 3 3 3A 3 3 3 3A 3 3 3 3 3 3

Maidenhead Frascati Way 0715 0815 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1515 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130
Maidenhead Rail Station 0720 0820 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1520 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135
St Mark’s Hospital 0727 0827 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1527 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142
Farm Road Shops 1545
Badminton Road 0729 0829 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1529 1549 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2144
Altwood School 0732 0832 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1532 1552 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147
Highfield Lane 0736 0836 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1536 1556 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051 2151
Cox Green Wessex Way Shops 1255 1600
Woodlands Park Sawyers Crescent 1258 1603
Woodlands Park Airfield 1301 1606
White Waltham The Beehive 1305 1610

Saturdays

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Maidenhead Frascati Way 0710 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130
Maidenhead Rail Station 0715 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135
St Mark’s Hospital 0722 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142
Badminton Road 0724 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2144
Altwood School 0727 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147
Highfield Lane 0731 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051 2151

Sundays and most Public Holidays

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Maidenhead Frascati Way 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930
Maidenhead Rail Station 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935
St Mark’s Hospital 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942
Badminton Road 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944
Altwood School 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947
Highfield Lane 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951
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towards Maidenhead
via St Mark’s Hospital & Boyn Hill

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

3  3A
route number 3 3 3A 3 3 3 3 3 3A 3 3 3 3A 3 3 3 3 3 3

White Waltham The Beehive 0800 1305 1610
Woodlands Park Airfield 0806 1311 1616
Woodlands Park Sawyers Crescent 0809 1314 1619
Cox Green Wessex Way Shops 0812 1317 1622
Highfield Lane 0641 0736 0836 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1536 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051 2151
Copthorn Close 0642 0737 0817 0837 0952 1052 1152 1252 1322 1352 1452 1537 1627 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152
Altwood School 0645 0740 0820 0840 0955 1055 1155 1255 1325 1355 1455 1540 1630 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155
Badminton Road 0648 0743 0823 0843 0958 1058 1158 1258 1328 1358 1458 1543 1633 1658 1758 1858 1958 2058 2158
Farm Road Shops 0828
St Mark’s Hospital 0650 0745 0830 0845 1000 1100 1200 1300 1330 1400 1500 1545 1635 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
Grenfell Place 0656 0751 0836 0851 1006 1106 1206 1306 1336 1406 1506 1551 1641 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206
Maidenhead Frascati Way 0658 0753 0838 0853 1008 1108 1208 1308 1338 1408 1508 1553 1643 1708 1808 1908 2008 2108 2208

Saturdays

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Highfield Lane 0651 0731 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051 2151
Copthorn Close 0652 0732 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152
Altwood School 0655 0735 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155
Badminton Road 0658 0738 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 2058 2158
St Mark’s Hospital 0700 0740 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
Grenfell Place 0706 0746 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206
Maidenhead Frascati Way 0708 0748 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2008 2108 2208

Sundays and most Public Holidays

route number 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Highfield Lane 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951
Copthorn Close 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952
Altwood School 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955
Badminton Road 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958
St Mark’s Hospital 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000
Grenfell Place 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006
Maidenhead Frascati Way 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2008
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